
Petoskey Middle School Athletics 

Sport - Wrestling 

Coach - Tyler Hallstedt​ ​    Year - 2024-2025 

DATE DAY OPPONENT 
HOME​
AWAY 

TIME BUS TIME 

1/11/25 Saturday 
 @ Dundee Middle 
School (Wilcox Invite) Tournament 9 AM 

Leaving Friday afternoon 
and overnighting in 
Dundee 

1/21/25 Tuesday @ Gaylord MS  -  Quad Away 4 pm  2:15 

1/27/25 Monday  @ Charlevoix MS Tri Away 4 pm  2:50 

 1/29/25 Wednesday Gaylord MS Home  4 pm   NA 

 2/4/25 Tuesday  TC East Home  4 pm  NA 

 2/11/25 Tuesday 
Boyne City MS 
 Home   4 pm  NA 

2/15/25 Saturday @ Mancelona MS Invite Tournament      9 am TBD 

2/20/25 Thursday @ Gaylord -MS Away     4 pm  2:15 

 2/27/25 Thursday @ TC East Away     4 pm  1:30 

 3/15/25  Saturday @ Charlevoix MS Tournament     9 am TBD 
 

Other Important Dates 

DATE DAY Event Time Location Notes 

2/6/25 Thursday 
CPR/First Aid/AED 
Training for Wrestlers 3:30-7:30 

PMS 
Cafeteria 

Hoping for dinner during 
training 

1/23/25 Thursday Picture Day 3:30-5:00 PMS Gym Smile 

REMIND: To join the team’s Remind, text @pmspin to 
81010. It is crucial that all families have a member in the 
Remind to receive important communication. 
⅖, 2/6, 2/12, 2/13 


